MS Softball Schedule 2024

Date Day
4-Mar Monday
6-Mar Wednesday
11-Mar Monday
26-Mar Tuesday
1-Apr Monday
3-Apr Wednesday
9-Apr Tuesday
17-Apr Wednesday

Opponent Location Time

SLS
FCS
KLS
KLS
SLS
KLS
KLS
FCS

Home
Away
Home
Home
Away
Home
Away
Home

4:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM
4:00 PM



